Princeton Township Fee Schedule 2023

Item

Permits Requiring Only Final Inspection
Re-roofing
Re-siding

Replace windows
Interior upgrades (water heaters, etc.)

General Service Fees
Special Meeting
Rezoning Request
Driveway/Culvert Permit
Conditional/Interim Use Permit
Variance Application
Request Ordinance Amendment
Vacation—roadways, etc.

Special Events—Business w/liquor license

Temporary Liquor License
Liquor License

Township Office Services
Zoning & Subdivision Ordinances
Special Assessment Services
Zoning Map (Color)
Copies - each
NSF Check

Off-Site Signs
Building Permit
One-time Conditional/Interim Use

Plat Fees

Fee

$75.00 + $1.00 MN surcharge
$75.00 + $1.00 MN surcharge
$75.00 +$ 1.00 MN surcharge
$75.00 +$ 1.00 MN surcharge

$350.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00

$50.00

$35.00 Per day

20% of MLC fee

$35.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.25
$30.00

$125.00
$250.00

Sketch Plan/Lot Split/Lot Combination Application—Non-Refundable

2 lots or fewer
3 lots or more
Preliminary Plat Application—Escrow
Up-front, non-interest-bearing
Final Plat Application
Two lots or fewer—per lot
Three lots or more—per lot
Park & Trail Fee
Roadway Maintenance
Cul-de-sac maintenance
Seal-coating escrow—per square yard

$100.00
$500.00

$5,000.00
$200.00 Non-refundable
$500.00 Non-refundable

$1,200.00 Per residential unit

$4,650.00 One-time fee
$2.00 Non-refundable

NOTE: Or actual cost plus 3% per Township Engineer

Due upon acceptance or dedication of any new
residential road, for a seventh-year seal coat



