Princeton Township Fee Schedule 2023

Item		Fee	
Permits Rec	quiring Only Final Inspection		
	Re-roofing	\$75.00 + \$1.00	MN surcharge
	Re-siding	\$75.00 + \$1.00 MN surcharge	
	Replace windows	\$75.00 +\$ 1.00 MN surcharge	
	Interior upgrades (water heaters, etc.)	\$75.00 +\$ 1.00	MN surcharge
General Ser	vice Fees		
	Special Meeting	\$350.00	
	Rezoning Request	\$300.00	
	Driveway/Culvert Permit	\$300.00	
	Conditional/Interim Use Permit	\$250.00	
	Variance Application	\$250.00	
	Request Ordinance Amendment	\$250.00	
	Vacation—roadways, etc.	\$100.00	
	Special Events—Business w/liquor license	\$50.00	
	Temporary Liquor License	\$35.00	Per day
	Liquor License	,	20% of MLC fee
Township Office Services			
TOWNSHIP C	Zoning & Subdivision Ordinances	\$35.00	
	Special Assessment Services	\$5.00	
	Zoning Map (Color)	\$2.50	
	Copies - each	\$2.30 \$0.25	
	NSF Check	\$30.00	
		φουίου	
Off-Site Signs			
	Building Permit	\$125.00	
	One-time Conditional/Interim Use	\$250.00	
Plat Fees			
Sketch Plan/Lot Split/Lot Combination Application—Non-Refundable			
	2 lots or fewer	\$100.00	
	3 lots or more	\$500.00	
Preliminary	Plat Application—Escrow		
	Up-front, non-interest-bearing	\$5,000.00	
Final Plat A	•		
	Two lots or fewer—per lot	\$200.00	Non-refundable
	Three lots or more—per lot	\$500.00	Non-refundable
	Park & Trail Fee	\$1,200.00	Per residential unit
Roadway Maintenance			
	Cul-de-sac maintenance	\$4,650.00	One-time fee
	Seal-coating escrow—per square yard	\$2.00	Non-refundable
	NOTE: Or actual cost plus 3% per Township Engineer		
	Due upon acceptance or dedication of any new		
residential road, for a seventh-year seal coat			